	文藻外語大學英國語文系大學部畢業專題課程指導教師申請書
Wenzao Ursuline University of Languages
Application for Senior Project/Thesis Advisor

	類別Type
	□個人Individual

	□團體Group

	形式 Genre
	□學術論文Thesis

	□實務專題Project

	預計方向Possible Area of Interest
 (可重複勾選。Choose more than one.)

	□文化
Culture
	□觀光
[bookmark: _GoBack]Tourism
	□教學
Teaching
	□商業
Business
	□翻譯
Translation
	□其他Other Options
Please Specify_________


	個人資料Personal Information
(請電腦打字。)

	
	姓名
Name
	學號
Student ID#
	修課模組
Module
	手機號碼
Cellphone #
	電子郵件
Email address

	1.
	


	
	
	
	

	2.
	


	
	
	
	

	3.
	


	
	
	
	

	4.
	


	
	
	
	

	5.
	


	
	
	
	

	指導教師Advisor

簽章 Signature
	指導教師意見Advisor’s Comments



	備註
Notes
全文完

	一、學術專題，每組成員以3人（含）為限。
二、實務專題，每組成員以5人（含）為限。
三、本申請書應填具乙式二份，由本系及指導教授各執乙份。
四、同意書由各班統一收齊後，交給系辦助理。
五、期限內尚未找到指導教師者，仍需繳交申請書，由系辦指派教師。
1. The maximum number of students in a thesis group is 3.
2. The maximum number of students in a project group is 5.
3. Both the department and advisor should retain a copy of this application.
4. The application shall be collected as a class and submitted to the office assistant prior to the due date.
5. The application shall be submitted for students who have not had an advisor on the due date of application and whose advisors will be arranged by the department. 


　								申請日期：　　　　年　　月　　日
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文藻外語 大學 英國語文 系 大學部 畢業專題課程指導教師 申請 書   Wenzao Ursuline University of Languages   Application for  Senior   Project/Thesis Advisor  

類別 Type  □ 個人 Individual    □ 團體 Group  

形式   Genre  □ 學術論文 Thesis    □ 實務專題 Project  

預計 方向 Possible  Area of Interest     ( 可重複勾選 。 Choose more than one . )  

□ 文化   Culture  □ 觀光   T ourism  □教學   Teaching  □商業   Business  □翻譯   Translation  □其他 Other Options   Please Specify_________    

個人資料 Personal Information   ( 請電腦打字 。 )  

 姓名   Name  學號   Student ID#  修課模組   Module  手機號碼   Cellphone #  電子郵件   Email address  

1.           

2.           

3.           

4.           

5.           

指導 教師 Advisor     簽章   Signature  指導 教師 意見 Advisor ’ s Comments      

備註   Notes   全 文 完    一、 學術專題， 每組成員以 3 人（含）為限。   二、 實務專題， 每組成員以 5 人（含）為限。   三 、本 申請書 應填具乙式 二 份，由本系及指導教授各執乙份。   四 、 同意書由各班統一收齊後，交給系辦 助理 。   五、期限內尚未找到指導 教師者，仍需繳交申請書，由系辦指派教師。   1. The maximum number of students in a  thesis   group is  3 .   2. The maximum number of students in a  project   group is  5 .   3.  Both the  department   and  advisor should retain a copy of this application.   4. The application shall be  collected as a class and submitted to the office  assistant prior to the due date.   5. The application shall be submitted for students who have not had an  advisor on the due date of application   and whose advisors will be arranged  by the department .   

                  申請日期：      年    月    日  

